
Setting the standard for panel mounting

Attaching decorative 
panels to drywall.

How to guides

in collaboration with

Tools

5mm tile packers

CT-19

CT-10

CT-09DG

CT-09

CP-08ST

Clips 

LP-M8A

LP-DF8

Fastmount Layout 
Guide TD-08 

Panel and substrate

Ambience Okoumé 
by Plytech 12mm 
panel

Gib® 13mm Drywall 
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Installation steps
Installing LP-DF8 into drywall

For further info and inspiration 
visit fastmount.comPatent and trademark protected.
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Installation steps
Installing LP-M8A into panel and mounting

For further info and inspiration 
visit fastmount.comPatent and trademark protected.
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